swgc\ CLING

Elite

TRIAL

Rang StartNr Name

1

1

LEISER Lucien

2 2 BLASER Tom

3 7 VUILLEME Loic

4 3 GONZALEZ Vito

5 4 BUCHWALDER Johan

6 5  KONIG Jonas

7 11 GONZALEZ Loris

8 6 FRINGELI Yann
Masters
Rang StartNr Name

Master Juniors

1 607 BRAUN Loris

2 604 NEUKOM Simon

3 602 ROGIVUE Loic

4 603 TABOURAT Vincent

5 608 STEINER Killian

6 606 MEYER lan

7 605 FREIRemo

Master Cadets

8 632 STUDER Debi
Juniors
Rang StartNr Name

1 51 WIPF Noel

2 53 AMSTUTZ Silas

3 52 REHACEK Kouzma

4 D98 WELTE Jan

5 57 EGGIMANN Patrick
Cadets
Rang StartNr Name

1 111 FREITim

2 102  WIPF Sheyla

3 101  SIEBER Shirin

4 105 MAITRE Yanis

5 119 CALETTI Matteo

6 116 PEZZATTI Remi

7 61  LUDI Moritz
Minimes
Rang StartNr Name

1 203  ANLIKER Jonas

2 201 EGGIMANN Stefan

3 225 SIEBER Nando

4 224 PEZZATTI Zeno

5 213  HOFER Janis

6 205 WYSS Aaron

7 222 VALLOTTON Damien

8 207  FLUCK Kimi

9 206  GIRARDIN Camille

10 227  MATHIS Friedrich

11 214  GIRARDIN Romain

12 120 DENDUYVER Nathan
DNF 204 GONZALEZ Toni
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uciib

10007867993
10008802631
10008802429
10034777110
10008802833
10009666638
10034777716
10009553268

uciib

TL
10008852040
10010881360
10034803580
10034791456
10109815805
10034806412

10007082394 *1985*

uciIb

10034777413
10034776100
10034791759

10034780140

ucCl ID
10034811664

10034778221 *2005*
10034805806 *2003*

10061210317
10079579083
10061157672
10111020625

ucCl ID

1006115662
10034787416
10107620369
10077855315
10034795601
10083486365
10056048196
10034809038

10046240991 *2006*

10115773515
10046241496
10079948693
10034795803

YOB
1994
1997
1996
2001
1997
1998
2003
1998

YOB

1993
1999
2001

1991
2002

YOB
2003
2003
2004
2005
2004

YOB
2006

2005
2005
2006

YOB
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007

2007
2008
2005
2007

Club
VCBA
VTBJ
VCBA
VTM
VCBA
RVV
VTM
VCBA

Club

VTCS
TCPM
VCBA
VTBIJ
TCPM
VTCS

BTAB

Club
RWV
VTM
VTBJ

VTM

Club
VTCS
RWV
VTCS
VCBA
VC3V
VC3V

Club
VCBA
VTM
BTAB
VC3V
RWV
BTAB
TCPM
RWV
VTBJ
BTAB
VTBJ
VTBA
VTM

Runde 1
504050 40 50
304003030
3040303020
5010302030
404040 20 40
3010202020
3010103010
201010010

Runde 1

2050503020
2040402020
1020302010
030201010
020402010
010201010
020301010

204002020

Runde 1
1040305050
403050040
1040301010
1030504010
1030302010

Runde 1
1020201020
104030030
04030020
20200040
10020030
010201010
101002020

Runde 1
40304040
40301030
10301030
20201030
2001030
30101010
010010
00100
00010
0000
0000
0000

10
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Runde 2
504004050
40503050 30
4040 1050 50
4040403020
3040402030
3030203010
2030202020
20300010

Runde 2

10305050 20
2040401020
2030402010
030302010
030401010
010203010
030301010

1040303040

Runde 2

30505040 50
4040404030
3040505010
2040504010
1030402010

Runde 2
2040301040
203030030
040301030
1040102010
1010201030
101002030
101010100

Runde 2
40402040
30202030
20302020
20201030
10201030
2030010
01000
00100
01000
010010
00010
0000

Runde 3

505050 50 50
5030405040
3030305030
3040401040
3020302020
1040202020
3030203020
3040301010

Runde 3

3050404030
2040502010
1030301010
2030301010
010201010
030303010
030201010

10501050

Runde 3
3050505040
5040305040
10405050 40
040504030
1040302010

Runde 3
2040201020
103010030
1020201040
101001010
10020100
10200020
2030301030

Runde 3
30404040
20403030
40404030
20202030
2020030
20201010
1010010
002010
00010
00010
00010
0000

Str.

Str.

Str.

Str.

-20

-500

Str.

-500

Total
660
540
510
470
460
330
330
230

Total

520
390
300
260
230
220
200

370

Total
620
560
470
460
320

Total
330
300
280
210
180
170
-280

Total
440
330
320
250
200
180

60
50
30
30
20
-500
10

Bem.

1x40
0x40

Bem.

3h02

3h02

Bem.

Bem.

3h02

Bem.

1h24
1h30

DNF
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TRIAL
nL 808 LAMBERT Leni
Benjamins
Rang StartNr Name
1 302 VON GUNTEN Max
2 D398 MAIER Gerrit
3 315 RUBATTEL Nina
4 309 FINSTERWALD Nayan
5 D395 GOPPERT Silas
6 307 DUTOIT Noa
7 310 VAN DE VEN William
8 330 MAHON Florent
9 320 BUCHER Louis
10 216  SIEBER Liam
Poussins
Rang StartNr Name
1 402 QUIRICI Naele
2 401  SCHEIBLER Deyan
3 409 KOTTELAT Robin
4 D499 GOPERT Noah
5 407 DEBLAIREVILL Savio
6 D498 HAHNER Tom
7 406 VAN DE VEN Artemise
8 404 BUTTY Maé
9 D394 URBANTAT Finn
10 408 BUHLER Yoan
11 321 PARKER Robert
12 D298 FOSSLER Domenic
Découvertes
Rang StartNr Name
1 516 BUCHER Malo
2 501 HUNZIKER Nando
3 508 MARGOT Liam
4 D597 FINKE Milo
5 518 STOCKER Flurin
6 513  BUHLER Liam
7 524 SCHLUMPF Liam
8 525 HABEGGER Naim
9 520 KOTTELAT Jimmy
10 512  PAVIA Timothy
11 D596 WESS Hannes
12 D599 BUHLER Luise
13 D598 BUHLER Lotta
14 D392 WESS Jana
nL 526 GENHARD Noé
nL 959 BILLOTTE Gulhem
nL 961 GANGUIN Mike
nL 952 CLERCSimon
nL 857 ODIET Aloys
nL 853 DIR Valentin
DNF 960 HOFER Mahé
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nL

uciib

10065535204
10054108806
10082287912
10079554027
10077520663
10082672979
10082461094

10105574275
10052755654

uciib

10081544042
10090997300
10117342395
10090970624
10109871173
10105792224
10101211602
10107737779
10097394246
10105305103
10110541786
10049154328

ucl ID
10105574376
10083411593
10117968956
BDR761490
10115768066
10105305204
10117891558
10120021417
10117342496
10094976522
10089058916
10095698059
10107229743
10102520900

nL

nL

nL

nL

nL

nL

nL

2006

YOB
2009
2012
*2009*
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2008

YOB
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
*2012*
*2011*
2009
2009
2010
2007

YOB
2012
2013
2013
2014
2015
2012
2012
2012
2014
2013
2013
*2012*
*2013*
*2009*
2014
2013
2013
2015
2010
2009
2013

VCBA

Club
TCPM
MSC
VTBJ
VCBA
MSCW
TCPM
VTBJ
VCBA
VCBA
VTCS

Club
VC3V
VCBA
VCBA

VTBIJ
MCSM
VTBIJ
VTBIJ
MSV K
VCBA
BTAB
MSCM

Club
VCBA
RWV
VTBJ
MSCM
RWV
VCBA
VTCL
VTM
VCJB
GTT
MCSM
MSCM
MSCM
MSCM
VTCL

VTBIJ
VTBA

0202020

Runde 1
30404030
10104040
3004020
40204010
200010
1010100
1003040
00200
00100
00010

Runde 1
404040 40
30204040
2010010
10101010
2010020
010010
010010
0000
30404020
1010200
10000
1010020

Runde 1

404040 40
40304040
4004040
40403030
30302040
40204010
20403040
1030040
30401010
102040 20
3030010
2002020
010200

001010

30202030
2030020
100030

01000

30304020
30303040
200020
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0101020

Runde 2
40304040
20104040
40204030
2040400
30302030
2003040
0102010
0103010
010200
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Runde 2
404040 40
40403030
20103020
20101020
20201020
201000
0000
0000
40403040
2001020
01000
3010010

Runde 2

30403030
40203030
40403030
30404040
30403030
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20404010
40402030
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010100

30202020
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2010010
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40204040
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Runde 3
40404040
40404030
40104040
30304030
30102020
10203010
00040
1010010
002020
00010

Runde 3
40404040
40403040
10102010
3010010
010020
100010
0000
01000
30403030
30201010
01000
1020010

Runde 3

30403040
40304040
40403040
40103040
30403040
30304030
2040040
40404010
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30304020
3040030
1002010
0302030
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20303030
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30201010
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40403020
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Str.

-500

Str.

-500

-500

-500
-1000

Str.

-1000

-500
-500

Total Bem.
450
360
350
340
220 2x40
190
160
100
80
-480

Total Bem.
480
420
170
150
150
70
20
10
-90
-340
-470
-870

Total Bem.
430
420
410 8x40
410 7x40
390
350
330
320
290
280
260
160
130
-920
300
230
150
30
-110
-170
40 DNF
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